Mount Isa Saturday 27 April, 2024

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1450 metres

$10000

Terrence Hill
James Baker

Miss Mel
Campbell

Keith Ballard
Ms Chloe Lowe

Jason
Babarovich

Jason Hoopert

Ms Chloe Lowe
Jason Hoopert

Miss Mel
Campbell

Keith Ballard
Denicious Smith
Nor Yadi

Ms Savannah
McCann

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard

Ms Savannah
McCann

Jason
Babarovich

Ms Chloe Lowe

Miss Mel
Campbell

James Baker
Terrence Hill
Jason Hoopert
Denicious Smith

01 Louie the Legend(Tanya Parry)
04  Wolf Point(James Baker)
05 Onthetake(Tanya Parry)
06 Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)
07 Jakazone(Tanya Parry)
08 Ashmolean(Terry Hall)
09 Bonaugura(Jay Morris)
2 BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
900 metres $10000
01 Positive Tension(Denise Ballard)
02 Greenheart (NZ)(Shryn Royes)
03 Soopat(Bevan Johnson)
05 Scarpa(Denise Ballard)
06  Trinity Missile(Kerry Krogh)
07 Sedona(Peter Inwood)
08 Dunners(Robert Burow)
09 Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)
3 QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01 Adashan(Tanya Parry)
02 Egalite(Robert Burow)
03 Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri)
04 Lingy(Tanya Parry)
05 Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry)
06 Good Kitty(Shryn Royes)
07 Bethehorse(Tanya Parry)
08 Quinstep Girl(Shryn Royes)
09 Spot On Sophia(Kerry Krogh)

01:00PM 4 OPEN Plate

7
1
3

01:40PM

02:20PM

a N

o h~ W O

63.5
62.0
61.5

61.0
60.0
59.5

59.5

65.0
64.5
64.0

63.0
63.0
62.0
61.5

58.0

60.5
60.5

60.5

60.5
59.5

58.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

1000 metres $10000

01 Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson) Miss Mel
Campbell

03 Splasher(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

04 Theresabearinthere(Emma James Baker

Morton)

05 Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill

QTIS Class 1 Handicap
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01  New Arrival(Shryn Royes)

02 Pressure And Time(Shryn Royes)
03 Boom King(Kerry Krogh)

04 Jatobi(Holly-Marie Robertson)

Jason Hoopert
James Baker
Denicious Smith
Ms Savannah

McCann

05 Speedy Macho(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe

07 Lady Huribel(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill

08 Frozen Prince(Bevan Johnson) Miss Mel

Campbell

09 Single Malt(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

Class 6 Plate

1200 metres $10000

01 Last Descend(Melissa Bieri) Jason

Babarovich

02 Rebel Salute(Damien Finter) Jason Hoopert

03  Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson) Miss Mel

Campbell

Class B Handicap
1200 metres $10000

02 Definitely Famous(Robert Burow)  Jason Hoopert

03  Vancouver Lights(Bevan Johnson) Miss Mel
Campbell
04 Valonia(James Baker) James Baker
05 Northern Girl(Shryn Royes) Ms Amanda
Thomson
06  Sunvalley Dreaming(Peter Nor Yadi

Inwood)

03:00PM

4

2
1

3

03:40PM

1

6
5
3

@ b~

04:20PM

3

SN

05:00PM

N =

62.5

62.5
62.5

62.5

62.0
61.5
59.5
58.5

58.5
56.5
56.5

56.5

62.0

62.0
62.0

60.0
59.5

59.0
58.5

58.5

07  Gulf Of Agaba(Kerry Krogh) Denicious Smith 5 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




