Mount Isa Saturday 27 April, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 1450 metres \$10000			01:00PM	4 OPEN Plate					07	Gulf Of Aqaba(Kerry Krogh)	Denicious Smith	5 56.0
·			1000 metres \$10000			03	:00PM	00PM				
01 04	Wolf Point(James Baker)	James Baker	7 63.5 1 62.0	01	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Miss Mel	4	62.5				
05	Onthetake(Tanya Parry)	Miss Mel	3 61.5			Campbell						
03	Ontrietake(Tariya Fariy)	Campbell	5 01.5	03	Splasher(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard		62.5				
06	Craiglea Altona(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	6 61.0	04	Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)	James Baker	1	62.5				
07	Jakazone(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5 60.0	05	Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	3	62.5				
08	Ashmolean(Terry Hall)	Jason	4 59.5	0.5								
		Babarovich		-	S Class 1 Handicap							
09	Bonaugura(Jay Morris)	Jason Hoopert	2 59.5	100	00 metres QTIS: \$15000, Non	QTIS: \$5000	03	:40PM				
2 BEN	ICHMARK 60 Handicap			01	New Arrival(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert		62.0				
	900 metres \$10000			02	Pressure And Time(Shryn Royes)	James Baker		61.5				
01	Positive Tension(Denise Ballard)	Ms Chloe Lowe	5 65.0	03	Boom King(Kerry Krogh)	Denicious Smith		59.5				
02	Greenheart (NZ)(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	3 64.5	04	Jatobi(Holly-Marie Robertson)	Ms Savannah McCann	3	58.5				
03	Soopat(Bevan Johnson)	Miss Mel	8 64.0	05	Speedy Macho(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	4	58.5				
		Campbell		07	Lady Huribel(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill		56.5				
05	Scarpa(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	4 63.0	08	Frozen Prince(Bevan Johnson)	Miss Mel		56.5				
06	Trinity Missile(Kerry Krogh)	Denicious Smith	2 63.0			Campbell	_	50.5				
07	Sedona(Peter Inwood)	Nor Yadi	7 62.0	09	Single Malt(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	7	56.5				
80	Dunners(Robert Burow)	Ms Savannah	6 61.5	6 61	6 PL 1							
09	Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)	McCann Jason Babarovich	1 58.0		6 Class 6 Plate 1200 metres \$10000		04	:20PM				
03	ויופו אפין יווון אמאטוו משמוטיוטון)		1 30.0		·			62.0				
				01	Last Descend(Melissa Bieri)	Jason Babarovich	3	62.0				
•	3 QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			02	Rebel Salute(Damien Finter)	Jason Hoopert	2	62.0				
	_	_	02:20PM	03	Sole Heir(Bevan Johnson)	Miss Mel		62.0				
01	Adashan(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	7 60.5		,	Campbell						
02	Egalite(Robert Burow)	Ms Savannah McCann	1 60.5	7 Cla	es P Handisan							
03	Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri)	Jason	5 60.5		ss B Handicap 00 metres	1	05	:00PM				
03	India Addus(Fielissa Dieff)	Babarovich	5 00.5		,			60.0				
04	Lingy(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	2 60.5	02 03	Definitely Famous(Robert Burow)	•						
05	Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry)	Miss Mel	6 59.5	US	Vancouver Lights(Bevan Johnson)	Miss Mel Campbell	/	59.5				
		Campbell		04	Valonia(James Baker)	James Baker	1	59.0				
06	Good Kitty(Shryn Royes)	James Baker	9 58.5	05	Northern Girl(Shryn Royes)	Ms Amanda		58.5				
07	Bethehorse(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	3 57.5		. , , ,	Thomson						
80	Quinstep Girl(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	4 57.5	06	Sunvalley Dreaming(Peter	Nor Yadi	3	58.5	58.5			
09	Spot On Sophia(Kerry Krogh)	Denicious Smith	8 57.5		Inwood)							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.